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 Lot Colour Sex Breeding   

 

 

On Account of ALABAR (NZ) LTD, Waiau Pa 
(Barn B 6 - 52) 

 1 Bay Filly Art Major .............................................. Take A Bet 
 4 Bay Filly Always B Miki ............................ Thirsty Thursday 
 7 Brown Filly Captain Crunch ............................ Time To Dream 
 10 Bay Colt Art Major ......................................... Trigirl Brigade 
 13 Bay Filly Art Major ........................................ Tristar Brigade 
 16 Bay Filly Vincent ........................................... Twist N Shout 
 19 Bay Filly Art Major ..................................... Youshallnotpass 
 23 Bay Colt Art Major ........................................ Alta Flamenco 
 25 Bay Filly Always B Miki ................................... Annie Morva 
 27 Bay Filly Vincent ............................................ Atomic Mach 
 30 Bay Filly Always B Miki ........................................ Ava Rose 
 33 Bay Filly Art Major ................................................. Baquero 
 36 Bay Filly Ultimate Machete ........................ Breeanna Rose 
 39 Black Filly Rock N Roll Heaven ..................... Callie O'Malley 
 42 Bay Filly Always B Miki ............................. Cougar Bromac 
 45 Bay Colt Vincent ........................................... Cracka Dawn 
 48 Bay Colt Always B Miki .......................................... Cyathea 
 51 Bay Filly Majestic Son .................................. Cyclone Dani 
 54 Bay Filly Always B Miki .............................. Delightful Lover 
 57 Brown Colt Majestic Son ................................ Empress Maria 
 59 Brown Filly Art Major .............................. Fellamongstabeauty 
 61 Bay Colt Art Major ................................................ Fizzi Lizzi 
 63 Bay Filly Sportswriter .................... Gotta Go Cheekycheda 
 65 Brown Colt Art Major ................................. Gotta Go Jet Away 
 67 Bay Colt Captain Crunch ......................................Jennalee 
 69 Bay Colt Majestic Son .......................... Just Tartan Around 
 71 Bay Filly Majestic Son ........................................Letz Hope 
 73 Bay Colt Vincent ....................................... Martine Maguire 
 76 Bay Colt Art Major ................................................ Matavutu 
 79 Bay Filly Vincent ..................................................... Monaro 
 83 Bay Colt Vincent ......................................... Motu Racy Girl 
 86 Bay Colt Art Major .................................................... Oranje 
 89 Bay Colt Captain Crunch ........................ Presidential Affair 
 92 Bay Filly Captain Crunch ............................... Princess Arts 
 95 Bay Colt Majestic Son .................................... Rave Nation 
 98 Bay Filly Art Major .......................................Rocknroll Affair 
 101 Bay Filly Art Major ....................................... Rosie Brogden 
 104 Brown Colt Art Major ..................................... Russian Velocity 
 107 Bay Colt Captain Crunch ................................ Samantha Q 
 109 Brown Filly Art Major ....................................... Sheza Monkee 
 111 Bay Colt Majestic Son ........................................ Shutterup 

 
On Account of M. CARSON, Helensville 

(Barn B 56 - 57) 
 21 Bay Colt Rock N Roll Heaven ................ Capture My Heart 
 81 Brown Colt Ultimate Machete ............................Mach N Time 
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On Account of WOODLANDS STUD (NZ) LTD, Clevedon 
(Barn C 7 - 84) 

 2 Brown Filly Downbytheseaside ................ Tastes Like Money 
 3 Bay Filly Sweet Lou ......................................... Tigers Lady 
 5 Bay Filly Bettor's Delight .............................. Turbulent Flow 
 6 Bay Colt Lather Up .......................................... Ultimate Art 
 8 Bay Filly Lather Up ........................................... Vengeance 
 9 Brown Colt Sweet Lou .......................................... Victor Ideal 
 11 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside ....................... Victors Delight 
 12 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside ....................... Walk Of Fame 
 14 Brown Filly Speeding Spur ............................Wheresmemum 
 15 Bay Colt What The Hill .......................... Wings Of A Prayer 
 17 Bay Colt Lather Up ......................................With The Stars 
 18 Bay Filly Lather Up .................................. Yasmine Bromac 
 20 Bay Colt Sweet Lou ..................................... Allison Stokke 
 22 Bay Colt Speeding Spur ............................ Amanda's Gem 
 24 Bay Filly Lather Up ........................................ Arden's Pearl 
 26 Bay Filly Speeding Spur .................................. Baby Grand 
 28 Brown Filly Sweet Lou ............................................. Bet I Can 
 29 Bay Filly What The Hill .................................. Bet Pray Love 
 31 Bay Filly Sweet Lou .............................. Bettorkeepthefaith 
 32 Bay Filly What The Hill ............................................. Birtinia 
 34 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside ................... Can't Teach That 
 35 Bay Filly American Ideal ............................ Caribbean Blue 
 37 Brown Filly Sweet Lou .......................................... Claire Bear 
 38 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ....................... Classic Vicolo 
 40 Bay Colt Sweet Lou ................................................. Czanyi 
 41 Bay Colt What The Hill ..................................... Della's Spur 
 43 Bay Filly Lather Up ........................... Destined For Heaven 
 44 Bay Filly What The Hill ............................................. Edesia 
 46 Bay Filly Speeding Spur .................................... Enable Me 
 47 Bay Filly Lather Up ......................................... Fancy Dress 
 49 Bay Filly What The Hill .................................... Featherflight 
 50 Bay Filly Pastor Stephen .............................. Frances Ross 
 52 Bay Filly Bettor's Delight ....................... Galleons Supreme 
 53 Bay Filly What The Hill .................................Gogirl Bromac 
 55 Bay Colt Sweet Lou ........................................ Ideal Pocket 
 56 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside ............................Ideal Quest 
 58 Bay Filly American Ideal ............................... Ima Megastar 
 60 Bay Colt What The Hill ............................Immortal Beloved 
 62 Bay Filly Sweet Lou ...................................... In The Money 
 64 Bay Filly Speeding Spur ......................................... Iwi Alex 
 66 Bay Colt What The Hill ........................................... Jocasta 
 68 Bay Filly What The Hill ..........................................K C Spur 
 70 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside ................. Lancewood Lizzie 
 72 Brown Filly Speeding Spur ........................... Landora's Jewel 
 74 Bay Colt What The Hill ............................... Landora's Pearl 
 75 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ..................... Love A Gamble 
 77 Bay Colt Pastor Stephen ............................... Madam Spur 
 78 Bay Filly What The Hill ............................. Majestic Heights 
 80 Bay Filly Speeding Spur ......................... Mekong Princess 
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 82 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ........................... Miss Lonnie 
 84 Bay Filly American Ideal ................................ Moonlighting 
 85 Brown Colt Sweet Lou ........................... Motu Haughty Helen 
 87 Bay Colt Sweet Lou ........................................... Mrs Jones 
 88 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside ......................Nanelle Franco 
 90 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ............................ No Liability 
 91 Bay Filly What The Hill ....................... On The Mantelpiece 
 93 Brown Colt Speeding Spur ............................ Orlando Florida 
 94 Bay Colt Speeding Spur ...................................... Our Rosa 
 96 Bay Filly Downbytheseaside ......................... Premier Crus 
 97 Bay Colt Sweet Lou .................................... Queen Camille 
 99 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside ................... Queen Of Hearts 
 100 Bay Colt Sweet Lou ................................ Ranfurly Brogden 
 102 Bay Colt Sweet Lou .........................................Razcal Alley 
 103 Bay Filly Sweet Lou ..................................... Readallaboutit 
 105 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside .......... Romancing The Stone 
 106 Bay Filly What The Hill ..................Shezheadandshoulders 
 108 Bay Colt Downbytheseaside .................... So Many Words 
 110 Bay Filly What The Hill ......................... Somebody To Love 
 112 Brown Colt Pastor Stephen ............................. Spur To Action 
 113 Brown Colt Lather Up ..................................... Rearmachable 
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Allison Stokke................................ 20 
Alta Flamenco ............................... 23 
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Annie Morva .................................. 25 
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Ava Rose ....................................... 30 
 
Baby Grand ................................... 26 
Baquero ........................................ 33 
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Bet Pray Love ................................ 29 
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Caribbean Blue ............................. 35 
Claire Bear .................................... 37 
Classic Vicolo................................ 38 
Cougar Bromac ............................ 42 
Cracka Dawn ................................ 45 
Cyathea ......................................... 48 
Cyclone Dani................................. 51 
Czanyi ........................................... 40 
 
Delightful Lover ............................. 54 
Della's Spur ................................... 41 
Destined For Heaven .................... 43 
 
Edesia ........................................... 44 
Empress Maria .............................. 57 
Enable Me ..................................... 46 
 
Fancy Dress .................................. 47 
Featherflight .................................. 49 
Fellamongstabeauty ..................... 59 
Fizzi Lizzi ....................................... 61 
Frances Ross ................................ 50 
 
Galleons Supreme ........................ 52 
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Gotta Go Cheekycheda ................ 63 
Gotta Go Jet Away ........................ 65 
 
Ideal Pocket .................................. 55 
Ideal Quest.................................... 56 
Ima Megastar ................................ 58 
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In The Money ................................ 62 
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K C Spur ........................................68 
 
Lancewood Lizzie ..........................70 
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Letz Hope ......................................71 
Love A Gamble ..............................75 
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Madam Spur ..................................77 
Majestic Heights ............................78 
Martine Maguire .............................73 
Matavutu ........................................76 
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Miss Lonnie ....................................82 
Monaro...........................................79 
Moonlighting ..................................84 
Motu Haughty Helen ......................85 
Motu Racy Girl ...............................83 
Mrs Jones ......................................87 
 
Nanelle Franco...............................88 
No Liability .....................................90 
 
On The Mantelpiece.......................91 
Oranje ............................................86 
Orlando Florida ..............................93 
Our Rosa........................................94 
 
Premier Crus ..................................96 
Presidential Affair ...........................89 
Princess Arts ..................................92 
 
Queen Camille ...............................97 
Queen Of Hearts ............................99 
 
Ranfurly Brogden .........................100 
Rave Nation ...................................95 
Razcal Alley..................................102 
Readallaboutit ..............................103 
Rearmachable .............................113 
Rocknroll Affair ...............................98 
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Russian Velocity ...........................104 
 
Samantha Q (USA) ......................107 
Sheza Monkee .............................109 
Shezheadandshoulders ...............106 
Shutterup .....................................111 
So Many Words ...........................108 
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Spur To Action .............................112 
 
Take A Bet ...................................... 1 
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Thirsty Thursday.............................. 4 
Tigers Lady ..................................... 3 
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Time To Dream ............................... 7 
Trigirl Brigade ................................ 10 
Tristar Brigade............................... 13 
Turbulent Flow ................................ 5 
Twist N Shout ................................ 16 
 
Ultimate Art ..................................... 6 
 
Vengeance ...................................... 8 
Victor Ideal ...................................... 9 
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b. c.-Mrs Jones ............................. 87 
b. c.-Queen Camille ...................... 97 
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